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Senate Document 20-51 
19 April 2021 

To: The University Senate 
From: University Senate Nominating Committee 
Subject: Nominees for the University Resources Policy Committee 
Reference: Bylaws of the University Senate 
Disposition: Election by the University Senate 
Proposal: For the six openings on the University Resources Policy Committee, 

the Nominating Committee proposes the following slate of nominees. 
The faculty members elected are to serve for terms as specified: 

Name Term Years Department/School 

Yingjie (Victor) Chen 
Alan Friedman 
Lori Hoagland 
Juan Sesmero 
Tony Vyn 
Ann Weil 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Computer Graphics Technology 
Biological Sciences 
Horticulture and Landscape Architecture 
Agricultural Economics 
Agronomy 
Veterinary Clinical Services 

Committee Votes: 

For: Against: Abstained: Absent: 

Dulcy Abraham 
Martin Corless 
Ray Fouché 
Michael McNamara 
Larry F. Nies 
Robert Nowack 
Jan Olek 
Joseph Sobieralski 
Qifan Song 


